
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701310000
32681

01/31/1997
09:51:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KACMARYNSK
I, JOSEPH R

15 70 Lot#:27
Book:15 Pg:70

199702100000
42131

02/10/1997
08:57:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

199609100002
97361

Lot#:221
Desc:1996-
29736
YELLOWLEAF

199702100000
42151

02/10/1997
08:57:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

199609100002
97381

Lot#:7
Desc:1996-
29738
SPRING GATE

199702240000
57261

02/24/1997
10:28:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE AMDALL,
MARK O

12 79 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:79

199702240000
57271

02/24/1997
10:30:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE AMDALL,
MARK O

12 79 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:79

199702240000
57591

02/24/1997
12:36:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SOUTH, CECIL
J JR

20 20 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:20

199702260000
60501

02/26/1997
12:29:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

19 76 199701310000
32291

Lot#:10
Book:19 Pg:76
Desc:1997-
03229

199702130000
47421

02/13/1997
09:57:06

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSSELL,
VANN A

21 21 Lot#:30
Book:21 Pg:21

199702140000
49201

02/14/1997
02:27:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
RANDY H

20 58 Lot#:736
Book:20 Pg:58

199703050000
69021

03/05/1997
03:26:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITCOMB,
CHARLES H

5 135 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:135

199704010000
99471

04/01/1997
12:56:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199702270000
60931

199704150001
15931

04/15/1997
10:15:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND

199702100000
42451

199704030001
03101

04/03/1997
01:23:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BYERS, MARK
D

199312290004
16261

199704160001
18221

04/16/1997
02:13:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLDBROOKS
, JAMES T

199311230003
72321

199704180001
20491

04/18/1997
10:06:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, JAMES
L SR

199204270000
60511

199704180001
21331

04/18/1997
12:35:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
WILLIE JAMES

199704220001
23911

04/22/1997
08:41:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STINSON,
WILLIAM M

199502100000
37101

199704220001
24401

04/22/1997
11:55:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RICKARD,
BRYON K

199705070001
42601

05/07/1997
12:45:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHARLES R

7 93 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:93

199704280001
30431

04/28/1997
02:08:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199608290002
84481

199704290001
30961

04/29/1997
09:18:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

21 33 199606250002
04341

Lot#:55 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:33
Desc:106
1996-20434 &
1996-35763

199704290001
31461

04/29/1997
11:12:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MARQUARDT,
THOMAS R

12 54 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:54



199704300001
33071

04/30/1997
11:41:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE YOE, SIN
CHEAN

18 122 Lot#:3114
Book:18
Pg:122

199705120001
48261

05/12/1997
03:38:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKSON,
KENNETH JR

22 27 Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:27

199705120001
48271

05/12/1997
03:38:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKSON,
KENNETH JR

22 27 Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:27

199705010001
35161

05/01/1997
02:26:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
GARY W

Sec:04
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199706170001
90101

06/17/1997
02:49:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HOBSON, T M 20 150 Lot#:228
Book:20
Pg:150

199706170001
90111

06/17/1997
02:49:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HOBSON, T M 20 150 Lot#:228
Book:20
Pg:150

199705300001
68601

05/30/1997
03:34:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRELL,
JEFFEREY B

18 116 Lot#:23
Book:18
Pg:116

199706020001
70801

06/02/1997
02:27:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENS,
DANIEL
BRADY

9 152 Lot#:83 Book:9
Pg:152


