Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	I,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1997; Na	me= SOU	THTRUS	Γ MORTG <i>A</i>	AGE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701310000 32681	01/31/1997 09:51:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KACMARYNSK I, JOSEPH R			15	70		Lot#:27 Book:15 Pg:70
199702100000 42131	02/10/1997 08:57:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC					199609100002 97361	Lot#:221 Desc:1996- 29736 YELLOWLEAF
199702100000 42151	02/10/1997 08:57:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC					199609100002 97381	Lot#:7 Desc:1996- 29738 SPRING GATE
199702240000 57261	02/24/1997 10:28:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMDALL, MARK O			12	79		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:79
199702240000 57271	02/24/1997 10:30:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMDALL, MARK O			12	79		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:79
199702240000 57591	02/24/1997 12:36:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SOUTH, CECIL J JR			20	20		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:20
199702260000 60501	02/26/1997 12:29:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			19	76	199701310000 32291	Lot#:10 Book:19 Pg:76 Desc:1997- 03229
199702130000 47421	02/13/1997 09:57:06	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSSELL, VANN A			21	21		Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:21
199702140000 49201	02/14/1997 02:27:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITH, RANDY H			20	58		Lot#:736 Book:20 Pg:58
199703050000 69021	03/05/1997 03:26:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITCOMB, CHARLES H			5	135		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:135
199704010000 99471	04/01/1997 12:56:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199702270000 60931	
199704150001 15931	04/15/1997 10:15:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND					199702100000 42451	
199704030001 03101	04/03/1997 01:23:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS, MARK D					199312290004 16261	
199704160001 18221	04/16/1997 02:13:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDBROOKS , JAMES T					199311230003 72321	
199704180001 20491	04/18/1997 10:06:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, JAMES L SR					199204270000 60511	
199704180001 21331	04/18/1997 12:35:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, WILLIE JAMES						
199704220001 23911	04/22/1997 08:41:45	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STINSON, WILLIAM M					199502100000 37101	
199704220001 24401	04/22/1997 11:55:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKARD, BRYON K						
199705070001 42601	05/07/1997 12:45:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHARLES R			7	93		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:93
199704280001 30431	04/28/1997 02:08:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE CO					199608290002 84481	
199704290001 30961	04/29/1997 09:18:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KIMBRELL HOMES INC			21	33	199606250002 04341	Lot#:55 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:33 Desc:106 1996-20434 & 1996-35763
199704290001 31461	04/29/1997 11:12:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARQUARDT, THOMAS R			12	54		Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:54

199704300001 33071	04/30/1997 11:41:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOE, SIN CHEAN		18	122	Lot#:3114 Book:18 Pg:122
199705120001 48261	05/12/1997 03:38:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKSON, KENNETH JR		22	27	Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:27
199705120001 48271	05/12/1997 03:38:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKSON, KENNETH JR		22	27	Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:27
199705010001 35161	05/01/1997 02:26:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, GARY W				Sec:04 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199706170001 90101	06/17/1997 02:49:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOBSON, T M		20	150	Lot#:228 Book:20 Pg:150
199706170001 90111	06/17/1997 02:49:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOBSON, T M		20	150	Lot#:228 Book:20 Pg:150
199705300001 68601	05/30/1997 03:34:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRELL, JEFFEREY B		18	116	Lot#:23 Book:18 Pg:116
199706020001 70801	06/02/1997 02:27:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENS, DANIEL BRADY		9	152	Lot#:83 Book:9 Pg:152